Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi
Lundi
Jeudi

04/09/14
08/09/14
11/09/14
15/09/14
18/09/14
22/09/14
25/09/14
29/09/14
02/10/14
06/10/14
09/10/14
13/10/14
16/10/14

Groupe 1
Francais
Francais
Anglais

M. VANDEVYVER

Francais
Francais
Anglais

M. VANDEVYVER

Francais
Francais
Anglais

M. VANDEVYVER

Francais

Groupe 2
Anglais
M. VANDEVYVER
Francais
Francais
Anglais
M. VANDEVYVER
Francais
Francais
Anglais
M. VANDEVYVER
Francais
Francais
Anglais



