

		Groupe 1	Groupe 2
Jeudi	04/09/14	Français	Anglais
Lundi	08/09/14	Français	M. VANDEVYVER
Jeudi	11/09/14	Anglais	Français
Lundi	15/09/14	M. VANDEVYVER	Français
Jeudi	18/09/14	Français	Anglais
Lundi	22/09/14	Français	M. VANDEVYVER
Jeudi	25/09/14	Anglais	Français
Lundi	29/09/14	M. VANDEVYVER	Français
Jeudi	02/10/14	Français	Anglais
Lundi	06/10/14	Français	M. VANDEVYVER
Jeudi	09/10/14	Anglais	Français
Lundi	13/10/14	M. VANDEVYVER	Français
Jeudi	16/10/14	Français	Anglais